Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326 • FAX (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
QWS2
Die-cast aluminum housing. Constructed to IP54.

QWS2CF-242
SERIES / WATTAGE DISTRIBUTION VOLTAGE OPTIONS FINISH
ORDERING EXAMPLE QWS2P-50-FT-120-CWA-TBK
QWS2P-501
QWS2P-701
QWS2P-100
QWS2P-1502
Pulse Start Metal Halide
QWS2S-501
QWS2S-70
QWS2S-100
QWS2S-1502
Single Lamp CF Units
QWS2CF-26
QWS2CF-32
QWS2CF-42
Twin Lamp CF Units
(2D, UD Only)
QWS2CF-226 (2 x 26W)
QWS2CF-232 (2 x 32W)
QWS2CF-242 (2 x 42W)
High Pressure Sodium
Compact Fluorescent
CF
Wattage
750 Lumens
EBB
1250 Lumens
EBB-C
1250 Lumens
EBBR
1300 Lumens
EBBR-C
26    
2 x 26  
32    
2 x 32  
42    
2 x 42  
EBB AVAILABILITY
* Voltage must be specifi ed with fusing,
    photocell and integral EBB options.
1250 Lumen Package In Emergency Mode
Variations may exist depending upon the interpretation of codes in your area.
Consult factory for other wiring options.
NOTES:
1)  Not Available in 480V.
2)  Optional CWA ballast available in 150 watt units only.
  150 watt PSMH CWA ballast not available in 480V. 150
  watt HPS CWA ballast not available in 208/240V or QV.
3)  Two lamps are powered in emergency mode for 2x26
  and 2x32 options. One lamp is powered in emergency
  mode for 2x42 option.
4)  Available with single lamp CF  units only.
  120V or 277V only.
5)  Available for operation to -18°C (0°F).